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R 13,440.00 0.00 13,440.00
pilko2d 21,000.00 0.00 21,000.00
EYERERE 63,018.00 0.00 63,018.00
IRHE 11,520.00 0.00 11,520.00
i 36,831.60 0.00 36,831.60
BIEW 2,376.00 0.00 2,376.00
HEE 15,984.00 0.00 15,984.00
R 12,000.00 0.00 12,000.00
FEAH 9,900.00 0.00 9,900.00
W 13,440.00 0.00 13,440.00
AR 13,440.00 0.00 13,440.00
P 11,520.00 0.00 11,520.00
s 18,720.00 0.00 18,720.00
HE 14,400.00 0.00 14,400.00
frorzs 84,816.00 0.00 84,816.00
RER 1,188.00 0.00 1,188.00
A 2,400.00 0.00 2,400.00
SEHE 83,800.80 0.00 83,800.80
EHA 11,520.00 0.00 11,520.00
FIWER 1,800.00 0.00 1,800.00
i 8,640.00 0.00 8,640.00
B RAT 35,208.00 0.00 35,208.00
g 15,207.00 0.00 15,207.00
AR 1,500.00 0.00 1,600.00
PiHESF 2,400.00 0.00 2,400.00
SRR SARAR 10,800.00 0.00 10,800.00
BRH 1,188.00 0.00 1,188.00
HER 6,792.00 0.00 6,792.00
W= 25,725.00 0.00 25,725.00
KIrde IR R B LR IRA R 500,000.00 0.00 500,000.00
WA tg 14,400.00 0.00 14,400.00
EH 14,400.00 0.00 14,400.00
B & 14,400.00 0.00 14,400.00
Bl 4,122.00 0.00 4,122.00
EHATEEEERAT 23,760.00 0.00 23,760.00
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AR I

PR 20214E10H
AL Eﬁmmﬁilzj?p?ﬁﬁiﬁ;%{’ﬁﬁﬁiﬁ& A I
SHTEA N | R4 Eft&H At S
M 2473200 0.00 24,732.00
HEE Ay i '_l,;«"f 11,520.00 0.00 11,520.00
MEER _.:‘T" : 9,000.00 0.00 9,000.00
TR/ 3,150.00 0.00 3,150.00
SRR 25,344.00 0.00 25,344.00
R 17,208.00 0.00 17,208.00
ki 11,520.00 0.00 11,520.00
o=l 10,890,00 0.00 10,890.00
g2 22 : 15,840.00 0.00 15,840.00
poiSTEE] 4,050.00 0.00 4,050.00
RS 39,285.00 0.00 39,285.00
FbJe 20,265.00 0.00 20,265.00
EKIE . 11,520.00 0.00 11,520.00
W 3,483.00 0.00 3,483.00
WEE 2,376.00 0.00 2,376.00
SR (TR ARAR 37,890.00 0.00 37,890.00
AT E R A IRA R 6,498.00 0.00 6,498.00
BN 10,080.00 0.00 10,080.00
(gt 9,288.00 0.00 9,288.00
A EBARIES: 200,000.00 0.00 200,000.00
it 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
BT 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00
TR 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
et 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
B/ 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
BT " 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
WriEE 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
Lk 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
PR : 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
e 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
il 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
PWB 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
ttelE 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
PR 7 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
OwRe 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
papiik=ti 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
Ehe) ) 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
FEMT 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
v 4,000.00 0.00 4,000.00
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Fie NP 2N\ 20214107
L7 AT AR X BRIy £ AR BBk Ak Bl 56
e oy RLAS 4 B4 A4
: e PN ;J 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
B 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
R 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00
B&F 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
FlEHAH 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
b 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
[ E 2R 6,000.00 0.00 6,000.00
MR sc 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
ERRREEHRAT 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
RUH 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
Z=EHM 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
BN 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
F L 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
W& 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
HHE 2 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
Filgi 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
Bk iE ) 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
PRk : 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
IR 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
Vi . 1,000.00 ‘ 0.00 1,000.00
EL : 2,000.00 ' 0.00 2,000.00
FEakdlE 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
B ALAT 20,000.00 0.00 20,000.00
i 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
IE 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
P AT AT 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
AA i A AR A A 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
BT 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
e 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
#hiR 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
PR 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
HREH 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
Ll A 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
FEi 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
b8 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
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£, %Y g2\ 20214E10 A

i 78l A5 R EE A £ MR BT IRR AL o

= T R AT 4235 U 4 RAT LA
= 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
P 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
#HAY 2,000.00 0.00 2,000,00
EREE 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
B 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
R 1,000.00 0.00 1.006.00
FIERBEAE 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
SR 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
WAE 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00
HEHE 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
sk 1,000.00 0.00 1.006.00
B 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
PR 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
BriRAEE 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
SHAERF L 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
BIERBRAT 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
FYIFEEAR 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
BER 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
FTEEAREIHF D 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
YT 4,000.00 0.00 4,000.00
BEFAREEARAT 1,000.00 0.00 1,006.00
A& 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
BRI RAR 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
Sl 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
A 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
KT 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
Mrfmoa 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
&Rl AR A E 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
7= 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
EEEEERFEAT 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
JEED 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
FER 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
SEEETHSBRAT 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00
B, 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
Fibatod 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
e 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
B 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
A 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
oW 4T TEIEM: 2021-11-09  [ILEREAF]
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25 20214E10
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L e

AR BT o UL T 2% DX SRR A AR I A A B 7

T R | R &3 B4 R EH
1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
MR 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
g 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00
REHHE 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00
Fahl 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
HEiE 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
R4 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
3 2,000.00 . 0.00 2,000.00
&HHHHRAR 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
HER 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
By 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
A 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
WEH . 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
BE 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
EETREEEFRAT 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
HEE 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
IHERESLEEERAT 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
SRR 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
TR 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
[Tk 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
B2 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
HAER| 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
EiE 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
SRR (F) AIRAT 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
ErTmimiaARIES 9,800,000.00 0.00 9,800,000.00
RS 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
201 TEELEE AL BL 250.00 0.00 250.00
FER 250.00 0.00 250.00
2018 EE L AT Sy A 250.00 0.00 250.00
LR 250,00 0.00 250.00
20195 L RHAL 4 TC 500.00 0.00 500.00
201 94FAE LA ELBHN 500.00 0.00 500.00
AR 43,255.85 0.00 43,255.85
M. EEER 2,218.00 0.00 2,218.00
BRI A ' 41,037.85 0.00 41,037.85
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VAR N

Y
.

20214F10H

%&zﬁu nf:zm-rﬁ%:f:mg 7 ﬁq‘AﬁiéﬁﬁﬂiAﬁ: . %

i 3 ST EEm FREH
e/ S T 5,053.00 0.00 5,053.00
2022@%%&1{);_ Yy 5,053.00 0.00 5,053.00
Eﬂﬁm%{«%% 4,753.00 0.00 4,753.00
BEMEISFRR 300.00 0.00 300.00
& 3 15,183,392.55 15,183,392.55
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oo& WX

2

" ok 20214101
iR BAL:, IJJTh?leEﬁE%}ﬁ*W&ﬁﬁﬁﬂ BAL: TG
e B Ao i A & # ¥ & # 7 % F A
0 ﬁﬁ%ﬂ%ﬁﬁ  .;-4___- 0.00 0.00 230.62
1 %zxﬂ«ﬁ&fsﬁlo—lzﬁﬁﬂ?ﬁ%f%iﬁ 2021-10-09 450.00 0.00 689.62
2 |FIZH/SCR10-12 5 4Bl sk 2021-10-09 0.00 450.00 230.62
3 |WHEARRI0A11-11 100 RIRHE3SHFER | 2021-10-11 200.00 0.00 439.62
4 ggﬁi%ﬁﬁﬁﬁmﬁﬁj‘%%%ﬂﬁﬁm 2021-10-11 6,498.00 0.00 6,037.62
5 |HESCH KA 2021-10-11 0.00 385.00 6,552.62
6 |BETENRET 2021-10-11 0.00 6,100.00 452,62
7 \ERER9173E20214E 10 A AR 10 3 2021-10-13 1,500.00 0.00 1,052.62
8 (M ER216383R20214510 A 44 IA ER 2021-10-13 1,900.00 0.00 3,852.62
9 |AEFNREIT 2021-10-13 0.00 3,400.00 452,62
10 |[FHRE B /RS =T BR & MAE &8¢ 2021-10-14 0.00 120.00 332.62
11 | A sk202 1 4R 10 B B F R AR | 2021-10-18 11,000.00 0.00 11,332.62
12 [REFNKRREIT 2021-10-18 0.00 11,000.00 332.62
13 |Mlsar 4643032021410 B 44T IH 3% 2021-10-18 1,700.00 0.00 2,032.62
14 {54438 H A ERTHADR AR HE 2021-10-18 0.00 1,200.00 832.62
15 |[H&itgsRrERis A RSESEHETIR 2021-10-19 0.00 100.00 732.62
16 |[BER R BT 2021-10-19 0.00 30.00 702.62
17 |Ainmh A SR TSRS 2021-10-19 0.00 250.00 452,62
18 |WEBERRETHEFSIA MR 2021-10-21 416.00 0.00 868.62
19 |EsBs13c k20214593 i IR 3 2021-10-22 3,630.00 0.00 4,498.62
20 |k 13278 420214510 A 4 IH 5% 2021-10-22 4,480.00 0.00 8,978.62
21 |REEEEN20214E -4 AL IRFNIE 2021-10-22 0.00 720.00 8,258,62
22 |METENRET 2021-10-22 0.00 8,100.00 158.62
23 | FREAR 19578 5202145 T-9 B 4T 1A 3% 2021-10-25 2,100.00 0.00 2,258.62
24 | tAL R 4T 154782021 FF 10 A i fL 6 2021-10-25 9,795.00 0.00 12,053.62
95 | Fm B AR R AT 15538 2021 SE 10 A A 4T IH 3% 2021-10-25 10,005.00 0.00 22,058.62
26 |IpTitssait R 715730202 14E L0 A 34 IH %% | 2021-10-25 3,660.00 0.00 25,718.62
o7 HeTERAs 10 5 26 H-22F1 A 25 H RIBBI3SAF | 5004 1005 600.00 0.00 26.318.62
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20214£10H

. A R

i) i adhe

e e et Bl 7
e I ad B B A & 8 ¥t & % aF A
28 4#1%5‘:{?%‘1%{2;\?@” : ﬁ%bﬁﬁlﬁ 2021-10-25 0.00 500.00 25,818.62
29 Hmmﬁﬁ?%mﬁ?ﬁwmﬁf’#ﬁ 2021-10-25. 0.00 12.00 25,806.62
30 fﬂ%ﬁ)\mﬁﬁwww 2021-10-25 0.00 25,500.00 306.62
31 |WPRAETEBSACIE2021 TR A A4 1A 3 2021-10-27 1,980.00 0.00 2,286.62
32 |9 A G EF I AL DA S 2021-10-27 0.00 1,200.00 1,086.62
33 g%ﬁﬁmﬁéuzﬁ%i%ﬂ&ﬁﬁﬂ%m 2021-10-28 0.00 90.00 996.62
34 |[fFXIMEEELO A BIRE AL AR 3 2021-10-28 0.00 300.00 696.62
35 |[SH4 B/ ERE=ERRSNERRSN | 2021-10-31 0.00 120.00 576.62
36 g%g’ﬁ%yﬁﬁ'ﬁﬂiﬁﬁﬁ&&mﬁj‘ﬁ 2021-10-31 0.00 400.00 176.62
& 59,914.00 59,977.00
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BB X W W AR

PR e AN 20214E10 5
fAR B LIRS Ay (PR TR AL B 0
pe| L W = M | BA&® | xHEeW | & W | BFA
0 t@ﬁnﬂﬁ 3“*1‘5;"‘;{ 0.00 000  30,344,319.47
1 Wiﬁ%m%zozlﬁdﬁﬁﬁﬁ&ra%ﬁﬁﬁ 2021-10-01 200.00 0.00 30,344,519.47
2 1{51%’%4\%?5&3%%5&%12%%3%#&3%‘1%1‘5}5@ 2021-10-01 10,080.00 0.00 30,354,599.47
3 | RIREGTR20214E10-12 A {4 1A 2 2021-10-01 5,082.00 0.00 30,359,681.47
4 g B3OR2021410-12 7 RIRHT3 S 125 2021-10-01 600.00 0.00 30,360,281.47
5 |k 1603 4620214 7-9 A 4l 2021-10-01 10,800.00 0.00 30,371,081.47
6 |l SFHE20214510 7 5 RIME(FES: 2021-10-01 150.00 0.00 30,371,231.47
T |WSEERAREL0-128 RIREISEER 2021-10-03 600.00 0.00 30,371,831.47
8 gg%jﬁm@ﬁﬁ%£%%ﬁm}gﬂ 2021-10-04 0.00 100.00 30,371,731.47
9 |[ERERERILTAZIAEFERILE 2021-10-05 0.00 222.14 30,371,509.33
o [MELBBKITE R s | seari08 23,870.00 000  30395379.33
11 | 3 EeRsE9 B i 3t 2021-10-07 0.00 39.00 30,395,340.33
12 |We3k B A k2021485 B 4347 1B 5% 2021-10-07 5,861.00 0.00 30,401,201.33
13 |l R AR 11155352021 810 A 44f4: | 2021-10-07 3,120.00 0.00 30,404,321.33
14 %ﬁg”mﬁﬁﬁ@mwwEmﬁs’% 2021-10-08 775.28 0.00 30,405,096.61
15 %ﬁ%mgﬁﬁamom_zﬁEJW{'B% 2021-10-08 735.52 0.00 30,405,832.13
16 | TATa10-118 RIFES S5 4% 2021-10-08 800.00 0.00 30,406,632.13
17 %Em&ﬁmﬁmzﬁsag%ﬁﬁﬁi 2021-10-08 300.00 0.00 30,406,932.13
18 |WakiEac10 At e BHE B 5 2021-10-08 150.00 0.00 30,407,082.13
19 %ﬁ%@iwﬁg’“ﬁgﬂF“‘Jmﬁs%@z‘c‘ 2021-10-08 200.00 0.00 30,407,282.13
20 %ﬁ%ﬁimﬁ 12-22F LRI HRIBESS | 5004 10.08 600.00 0.00 30,407,882.13
21 ggﬁ&%ﬁwﬁ11—11}%105@'@&}3%{% 2021-10-08 200.00 0.00 30,408,082.13
22 |WZSATIR32-3370 2021426 F 44 2021-10-08 46,827.00 0.00 30,454,909.13
23 (/R BE A A R 2021-10-09 0.00 8,883.89 30,446,025.24
24 |{f{ite R REAT0 A 48 5 2021-10-09 0.00 518.81 30,445,506.43
25 |f e FFRE R A4 HL 2021-10-09 0.00 174.29 30,445,332.14
26 |{te RFRZIAMRIAI9 A Bt 2021-10-09 0.00 309.57 30,445,022.57
2T |t RERTHEFEHIA HEk 2021-10-09 0.00 415.90 30,444,606.67
28 |fFftr AT AR SME R0 H 4 3R 2021-10-09 0.00 52.51 30,444,554.16
29 TR A EIR frH st 2021-10-09 0.00 1,160.88 30,443,393.28
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30 H{,tFEﬁIElﬁf ’ﬁ%} ﬁﬁ 2021-10-09 0.00 588.14 30,442,805.14
31 ﬁ{#ﬁhﬁﬁkﬁﬁgﬁﬁm% 2021-10-09 0.00 79.82 30,442,725.32
32 |[fHEe R 289 A 4R gt 2021-10-09 0.00 204.39 30,442,520.93
33 MR b4E19638 k2021457 A #i A4 2021-10-09 19,500.00 0.00 30,462,020.93
34 %ﬁﬁﬁﬁmﬁ 12-22F L ALLHRIBESS | 5551_10.09 600.00 0.00 30,462,620.93
35 |WrmaEAR 2283 k20214E 10 H 0 #T IH 3 2021-10-09 3,000.00 0.00 30,465,620.93
36 |HrZEsREel A He2021 9 A A4 IH 8 2021-10-09 2,224.00 0.00 30,467,844.93
37 |WZEsEsR22032 k2021459 A 43477 1H 3¢ 2021-10-09 3,352.00 0.00 30,471,196.93
38 |WFREbFR189-19132 K 202148 7 410 2 2021-10-09 2,376.00 0.00 30,473,572.93
39 |WipIR189-191%8 k2021 9 B 3T IH % 2021-10-09 2,376.00 0.00 30,475,948.93
40 |l H #2053 32021 4F8 H 3 2021-10-09 14,000.00 0.00 30,489,948.93
41 |z B BH20552 5k 2021 R0 A A M4 2021-10-09 14,000.00 0.00 30,503,948.93
42 %gigﬂ—%%ﬁm BR202EI0AH | 54911010 9,240.00 0.00 30,513,188.93
43 %%ﬁ%ﬂ%ﬁﬁﬁmﬂmmﬁg%} 2021-10-10 1,811,040.00 0.00 32,324,228.93
44 | ERE5A 2021410 S FHE 2021-10-11 9,504.00 0.00 32,333,732.93
45 |MchEl A T4 R 20214F 10 B AR 4T IR 37 2021-10-11 5,280.00 0.00 32,339,012.93
46 %Iﬁ AZ10A U-TILAI0H RIS EE | 5051 40.11 200.00 0.00 32,330,212.93
AT R FES03He20214E9 BT IR 2021-10-11 3,630.00 0.00 32,342,842.93
48 |WIETFNRAEAT 2021-10-11 6,100.00 0.00 32,348,942.93
49 |lRETHRARTELRIER 2021-10-12 1,500,000.00 0.00 33,848,942.93
50 |[[H4EiEnTEIERE SIS 2021-10-12 0.00 750.00 33,848,192.93
51 |fHeEiTHkFEER 2021-10-12 0.00 4.50 33,848,188.43
52 gz‘%’%/ﬁﬁﬁiﬁ%&wmﬂm%ﬁ% 2021-10-12 0.00 2,300.00 33,845,888.43
53 |NEATHMET SR 2021-10-12 0.00 4.50 33,845,883.93
54 (KBTI A Ae20214ET B3 HT 1A 3 2021-10-12 4,224.00 0.00 33,850,107.93
55 %ﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁg%ﬁmz1@&2021@10)%&\' 2021-10-12 8,250.00 0.00 33,858,357.93
56 %i@%iﬂﬁ%ﬁ%ﬁﬁlﬁlﬁﬂﬁozIEIOE{5} 2021-10-12 8,640.00 0.00 33,866,997.93
57 |fTEER10-128HEANE 2021-10-12 0.00 182,800.00 33,684,197.93
58 g’gﬁ%ﬂ%ﬁﬁﬁﬁ%)‘@ﬂf%&ﬁ% 2021-10-12 0.00 1,500,000.00 32,184,197.93
59 |{fBEI0-12AHEAE 2021-10-13 0.00 546,800.00 31,637,397.93
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20214E10H
B TG
H # [N i &£ & Z@FA

! ¢ 2021-10-13 0.00 1,433,581.60 30,203,816.33
61 limgﬂﬁzgwkzoztﬁwﬂﬁﬁﬁla% 2021-10-13 7,410.00 0.00 30,211,226.33
62 |l REI297: 362021 4£ 10 7 4T IH 3R 2021-10-13 3,750.00 0.00 30,214,976.33
63 |{20214F10-12 H RINH3SIF A4 0R57 2021-10-13 0.00 2,400.00 30,212,576.33
64 |BIBH9125 20214510 B 4T IA BT 2021-10-13 3,780.00 0.00 30,216,356.33
65 |{FH{iE10-128 (AR At 2021-10-13 0.00 646,706.00 29,569,650.33
66 | E #2163 5k20214510 A (4T 1A 3% 2021-10-13 364.00 0.00 29,570,014.33
67 |WSEIET0ArE20214E10 A MR 1B 2 2021-10-13 5,736.00 0.00 29,575,750.33
68 | NgHE13478 k20214810 A 4347 1H 3% 2021-10-13 1,050.00 0.00 29,576,800.33
69 ‘%*”’J‘moﬁ M-12RIBHRIERSEE | 55914013 400.00 0.00 29,577,200.33
70 | B HRRE63E K202 14E 10 H 43T IH 3% 2021-10-13 3,542.00 0.00 29,580,742.33
71 | B ARER117R202145 10 A 4 IR 3% 2021-10-13 4,800.00 0.00 29,585,542.33
72 MR E T AL R E M B 2021-10-13 44,687.50 0.00 29,630,229.83
73 |BORETFARET 2021-10-13 3,400.00 0.00 29,633,629.83
74 %ﬁﬂfﬁmﬂll_uﬁmaﬁj@@%@i 2021-10-14 200.00 0.00 29,633,829.83
75 |WEEScHET13E 2021 4E8-10 A AR & 2021-10-14 16,500.00 0.00 29,650,329.83
76 |k R 623 322021456 A 4 Hl & 2021-10-14 47,934.00 0.00 29,698,263.83
77 %iﬁﬁ@mmmzﬁmaE‘J‘mj?’%{g 2021-10-14 400.00 0.00 20,698,663.83
78 |WE I aTerka021ET B i 2021-10-14 7.920.00 0.00 29,706,583.83
79 |MeAl4:1B103735 32021 5ET-8 B B IA TR 2021-10-14 13,816.00 0.00 29,720,399.83
80 . |l B E 10475320215 7-8 B 33T 1H 2021-10-14 10,560.00 0.00 29,730,959.83
81 ;g%%ﬁﬁmﬁls_zgfﬁmlmE}Wﬁg% 2021-10-15 900.00 0.00 29,731,859.83
82 |UriE vk RE4073 He20215E10 H th#7IH % 2021-10-15 3,840.00 0.00 29,735,699.83
83 %Egﬁﬁloﬁll—%ﬂilﬁloﬁEJI!ET%ES%—’ 2021-10-15 600.00 0.00 29,736,299.83
84 ggmf’}ﬁﬁj‘ﬁﬁmﬁﬁzgzmﬁﬁ 2021-10-15 9,288.00 0.00 20,745,587.83
85 ﬁiﬁgﬁﬁmﬁm"”mmEJ@W%{% 2021-10-16 200.00 0.00 20,745,787.83
86 g;‘_fgggnm@&ﬂiwm—gaE‘:ﬁmﬁ% 2021-10-16 1,247.41 0.00 20,747,035.24
87 |[{FEBLEH MR E M 2021-10-16 0.00 16,470.08 29,730,565.16
88 |{TEFLRIA MIER 2021-10-16 0.00 137,250.66 29,593,314.50
89 |FTEFIRIE AR 2021-10-16 0.00 296,946.46 29,296,368.04
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90 gﬂ , - 2021-10-16 11,542.53 0.00 29,307,910.57
01 iﬁﬁﬁﬁ%ﬁﬁégﬁ%mﬁ SRISS0H | 2021-10-16 13,986.13 0.00|  29,321,896.70
92 |fHERFEETHATIEARIOS LR 2021-10-16 0.00 15,111.60 29,306,785.10
03 |MiEz JEE B ARIT8ASR20214E9 8 3714 | 2021-10-16 7,866.00 0.00 29,314,651.10
94 |WuiiE> E(E BARTORR2021EF 44504 | 2021-10-16 3,870.00 0.00 29,318,521.10
95 gﬁz‘\"ﬁ%’%‘ﬁwgﬁmomﬁwﬁﬁﬁﬁ 2021-10-16 7,866.00 0.00 29,326,387.10
96 %ﬁ%ﬁﬁ%p%ﬁ78?&%2021@0’%{ﬁ' 2021-10-16 3,870.00 0.00 29,330,257.10
o7 gz’ﬁﬂﬁﬂﬁﬁfﬂwﬂmzﬁwﬂmﬁ 2021-10-16 12,630.00 0.00 20,342,887.10
98 | EIFARET 2021-10-18 11,000.00 0.00 29,353,887.10
99 %}'ﬁﬂimﬁ 28 ILA2THRNESSEE | 5094.40.18 200.00 0.00 29,354,087.10
100 |WeBror4-6478 320214210 A fn i 1B 8% 2021-10-18 3,052.00 0.00 29,357,139.10
101 |l e20358 0202145 7-8 B frdir 1A 5% 2021-10-18 14,000.00 0.00 29,371,139.10
102 | pitsE43sesk20214E8 A 4T IR SR 2021-10-18 3,840.00 0.00 20,374,979.10
103 |Mo ERER M E5 F326H1-10 A8 H H 5t 2021-10-18 1,747.20 0.00 29,376,726.30
104 |WPRiREESATR20214ET-9 A il & 2021-10-18 19,998.00 0.00 29,396,724.30
105 |HokaeBiosAs k2021 9 A IR S 2021-10-18 5,984.00 0.00 29,402,708.30
106 | W R A T 3630 R20214F10A 63l | 2021-10-19 21,006.00 0.00 29,423,714.30
107 |WrR%sB8T28 3162021458 A 437 1H 3¢ 2021-10-19 6,864.00 0.00 29,430,578.30
108 %%;g 3E10A21-2FIH20HRITESS | 5091.40.19 600.00 0.00 29,431,178.30
109 %%%%ﬁmmﬁa_zwlﬂ BBHRIBE | 5021.10-19 600.00 0.00 29,431,778.30
110 [BERERZI0A20-LLAIERIGESSE | o554 4019 200.00 0.00 29,431,978.30
111 gigﬁ*llﬁm”zﬁlmﬂ%mﬁi?‘% 2021-10-19 400.00 0.00 29,432,378.30
112 |0 1447832021 426-8 B 437 IR 2 2021-10-19 13,440.00 0.00 29,445,818.30
113 gg%}%imﬁzo—llﬁIQEEJIW%TB%% 2021-10-19 200.00 0.00 29,446,018.30
114 |KBRIEPoRH20215E7-8 3 (& 2021-10-19 6,724.00 0.00 29,452,742.30
115 |lelRig 18570312021 4£7-8 A 4T 1H 3¢ 2021-10-19 1,584.00 0.00 29,454,326.30
116 |Ukris F18533k20214E9-10 A 433 IH 5% 2021-10-19 1,584.00 0.00 29,455,910.30
117 |WeRrisTs7s 20214E9-10 A 414 2021-10-19 6,724.00 0.00 29,462,634.30
118 gg‘%g%ﬁ%ﬁ&mﬂw%aE@Wﬁ’ 2021-10-19 980.01 0.00 20,463,614.31
119 gﬁﬁ%ﬁﬁ%l%ﬁ%zmmﬁm& 2021-10-19 13,890.00 0.00 29,477,504.31
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120 %z ’E%‘:&ﬁ—“g{ 253’1%2021% SAB | 2021-10-19 27,780.00 0.00 29,505,284.31
121 {l{f}zﬁgél;am;jﬁ&%@uzzg 202151 2021-10-19 138,164.70 0.00 29,643,449.01
122 |43 EH R 2021 SR g 10 AT 2021-10-20 0.00 285,665.12 29,357,783.89
123 |fEBLH20214F1-12 3 455 7Bt 2021-10-20 0.00 1,361.57 29,356,422.32
124 %ﬁﬁﬁﬁgﬁm*”mgﬁFd@ﬁﬁ%zﬁ 2021-10-20 300.00 0.00 29,356,722.32
125 %%éﬂﬁmﬁ%_mﬁ%ﬁ RIBESSH | 5021-10-20 400.00 0.00 29,357,122.32
126 |3k =12032 312021 4210 H 434 IH 5% 2021-10-20 4,000.00 0.00 29,361,122.32
127 |t E4ER2 10-12 F 4 B SCEHE ER 4 2021-10-20 450.00 0.00 29,361,572.32
128 |MfT K BI19838 F2021483-7 A #r 1H 2 2021-10-20 35,000.00 0.00 29,396,572.32
129 |Gk FENMZ10-128 43 FESCIS 3 E 2021-10-20 1,350.00 0.00 20,397,922.32
130 |rfFE A BA19938 520214 3-7 B (4 1B 5% 2021-10-20 35,000.00 0.00 29,432,922.32
131 |McBRTFR18038 32021 4210 A 4347 IR 5% 2021-10-20 1,980.00 0.00 29,434,902.32
132 (WeliRiE 4518220 220214510 B fo4 IR 3% 2021-10-20 1,188.00 0.00 29,436,090.32
133 |AEBER202EERNBRITIT TER 2021-10-21 0.00 44,160.00 29,391,930.32
134 (T8 ITHRFER 2021-10-21 0.00 9.00 29,391,921.32
135 ?%%%%%%ﬁiwﬁZZHﬂZﬁlHZlE?ﬁ%}é% 2021-10-21 450.00 0.00 29,392,371.32
136 | 3078316202148 10 B 434 1A % 2021-10-21 4,224.00 0.00 29,396,595.32
137 W RENAE 16 1-10H8H MRk 2021-10-21 152.40 0.00 29,306,747.72
138 ‘%ﬁg%ﬁ%nﬁ‘zmlﬁ&%@%{%@ 2021-10-21 450.00 0.00 29,397,197.72
139 |Wr3kar R 1303235k 2021457 A 43477 1H 3% 2021-10-21 4,480.00 0.00 29,401,677.72
140 (lrdk4r R 13022 k2021 478 A 4347 IH 3 2021-10-21 4,480.00 0.00 29,406,157.72
141 |Bksr 7 130725202159 B A4 IR 2% 2021-10-21 4,480.00 0.00 20,410,637.72
142 |WlEHRAR13930 30202 14E 10 B 03T IH 3% 2021-10-22 2,331.00 0.00 29,412,968.72
143 |W 4B R4 148 462021429 A 44T IH 5 2021-10-22 2,274.00 0.00 20,415,242.72
144 |ar R LT3R 20214F9 A fr 4 IH 3 2021-10-22 11,231.00 0.00 29,426,473.72
145 | FfgR 48338 k20214F8 A 4347 IA B¢ 2021-10-22 5,280.00 0.00 29,431,753.72
146 |Wbgh4es33z k202149 A 4347 1H 3¢ 2021-10-22 5,280.00 0.00 29,437,033.72
147 | ERER4E8377 3202145 10 A 4337 IH %% 2021-10-22 5,280.00 0.00 20,442,313.72
148 (M ikaEEno530 k20214510 A GH 4 18 7 2021-10-22 5,984.00 0.00 20,448,297.72
149 |BCRAEAFNREGAT 2021-10-22 8,100.00 0.00 29,456,397.72
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150 l&Eﬁ% 2021-10-22 400.00 0.00 29,456,797.72
151 ﬁ)ﬁ?ﬁﬁ:ﬁ«éx%ﬁ%ﬁé%ﬁ 2021-10-25 0.00 3,000.00 29,453,797.72
152 |[{FEATRIKFLES 2021-10-25 0.00 4,50 20,453,793.22
163 |[f ML a1 O i T TR 61 2021-10-25 0.00 480.00 29,453,313.22
154 |(AHETHIOAMILE 2021-10-25 0.00 29,584.50 29,423,728.72
